UAB

Universitat Autonoma

de Barcelona

Grau en Enginyeria Informatica — Curs 2024/25
QUART CURS — SEGON SEMESTRE

Escola
d’Enginyeria
UAB

GRUP 410

Dilluns

Dimarts

Dimecres

Dijous

Divendres

8:30-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-13:30

102761 Anglés Professional Il
PAUL/410

13:30-14:30

102761 Anglés Professional Il
PAUL/410

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00
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